August 2024
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Sun Mon Wed Thu Fri
1 2
First Thursday
Luncheon @ 12
Serve Team @ 2
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Admin. Council  VBS from 5:30-8:30pm Men'’s Breakfast @ CHE @ 2 VBS from 5:30-8:00pm
8 VBS from 5:30-8:30pm
.~ VBS from 5:30-8:30pm
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Backpack Bash Men’s Breakfast @ CHE @ 2 School Starts
""’) Chor@7 Prayer Shawl
| = « < & Crafting @ 9:30
= e
18 19 21 22 23 24
Men’s Breakfast @ CHE @ 2 Prayer Shawl
8 Choir @ 7 Crafting @ 9:30
25 26 27 28 29
Finance @ 6 Men’s Breakfast @ CHE @ 2
Choir @ 7




David Kemp
Madfonna St. Clair
Ashlyn Woods
Derrell Harrison
Wyman Williams
Tiffany Harrison
Carolyn Trezevant
David King

Mary Lambert Smith
Hudson Harper
Maggie Robinson
Linda King

Priscilla McFarland
Ron Elwell

John Heatherly
John Mark Dempsey

8/4

8/7

8/7

8/10
8/11
8/13
8/14
8/14
8/14
8/16
8/19
8/21
8/23
8/27
8/30
8/31
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Dale & Sue Massey 8/23
John & Teresa Heatherly 8/23




