





August 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1 First Thursday Luncheon @ 12 Serve Team @ 2	2	3
4 Admin. Council	5 VBS from 5:30-8:30pm	6 Men's Breakfast @ 8 VBS from 5:30-8:30pm	7 CHE @ 2 VBS from 5:30-8:30pm	8 VBS from 5:30-8:00pm	9	10
11 Backpack Bash	12	13 Men's Breakfast @ 8	14 CHE @ 2 Choir @ 7	15 School Starts Prayer Shawl Crafting @ 9:30	16	17
18	19	20 Men's Breakfast @ 8	21 CHE @ 2 Choir @ 7	22 Prayer Shawl Crafting @ 9:30	23	24
25	26 Finance @ 6	27 Men's Breakfast @ 8	28 CHE @ 2 Choir @ 7	29	30 Pra	31





David Kemp	8/4
Madfonna St. Clair	8/7
Ashlyn Woods	8/7
Derrell Harrison	8/10
Wyman Williams	8/11
Tiffany Harrison	8/13
Carolyn Trezevant	8/14
David King	8/14
Mary Lambert Smith	8/14
Hudson Harper	8/16
Maggie Robinson	8/19
Linda King	8/21
Priscilla McFarland	8/23
Ron Elwell	8/27
John Heatherly	8/30
John Mark Dempsey	8/31

Dale & Sue Massey 8/23
John & Teresa Heatherly 8/23